

a

ITEM NO.6

COURT NO.9

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NO. 1 IN Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2012  
CC 17082/2012

D.L.SUD AND ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S PUNJAB STATE ELECTRTY BOARD

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in refiling SLP and office report)

Date: 05/10/2012 This I.A. was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Piyush Sharma,Adv. (N.P.)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

None appears.

Adjourned.

| (G. SUDHAKARA RAO)  
| COURT MASTER

| | (SHARDA KAPOOR)  
| | COURT MASTER

|