

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).34209/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 01/02/2012 in LPA No.244/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

D.L.SUD AND ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S PUNJAB STATE ELECTRTY BOARD

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 02/01/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Raavi Birbal, Adv.
Mr. Piyush Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Jayant K. Sud, Adv.
Mr. Vishal Dabas, Adv.
Mr. Chirag Khurana, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this matter before a bench of which one of us (Hon'ble Surinder Singh Nijjar, J) is not a member.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)

(Indu Bala Kapur)

Court Master

Court Master

