

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).34209/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 01/02/2012 in CWP No.9673/1994,LPA No.244/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

D.L.SUD AND ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S PUNJAB STATE ELECTRTY BOARD

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 09/09/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Raavi Birbal,Adv.  
Mr. Piyush Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Jayant K.Sud,AAG, Punjab  
Mr. Chirag Khurana,adv.  
Mr. Balaji Srinivasan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Pleadings are complete.

List the matter for final hearing in the first week of November, 2013. Parties may file additional documents, in the meanwhile.

(O.P. Sharma)  
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)  
Court Master